C-Klasse

"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
Carolin Ebersbach

SV "Edelweif3" Bihl e.V.

Blirgerl. SG Offingen 4
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.Alexandra Rosenfelder
Christine Ebersbach
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Ingrid Diehr
Elfriede Mayer
Ingeborg Lippe

Max Mehlhorn
Maria Mehlhorn
Danissa Jilg
Sandrik Jilg

Manuela Pfaffle

Christian Rosenbaum

Daniel Hob
Jasmin Pilsner

358
342
334
343
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347
330
342
342

320
347
325
351

"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2

SV "Edelweil3"”

Buhl e.vV. 3

Burgerl. SG Offingen 4
SV Eintracht Leinheim 4
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3

SV Deffingen 3

Carolin Ebersbach
Jasmin Pilsner
Max Mehlhorn

Christian Rosenbaum

Ingeborg Lippe
Brigitte Albrecht
Manfred Strehle
Ingrid Diehr
Danissa Jilg
Sandrik Jilg
Markus Fuchs
Elfriede Mayer
Andreas Mayer
Simone Baur

Maria Mehlhorn
Herbert Stricker
Sonja Wiedenmann
Daniel Ho6b
Alexander GaBler
Wolfgang Sailer
Manuela Pfaffle
Robert Ertle
Andrea Brenner
Petra Hindelang
Florian Mayer

Katharina Rosenfelder

Horst Stricker
Harald Aubele

Jutta Biichele

LG 2007

Gau Glnzburg Land

6. Durchgang vom 07.12.2007

SV Eintracht Leinheim 4

SV D

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
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Sonja Wiedenmann

326

Brigitte Albrecht 343

Jutta Blchele
Petra Hindelang

effingen 3
Wolfgang Sailer
Markus Fuchs
Florian Mayer
Andreas Mayer

Herbert Stricker
Werner Mayer
Manfred Strehle
Simone Baur

8236
8205
8159
7963
8073
7927
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"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
Birgerl. SG Offingen 4

SV "EdelweifR"™ Buhl e.V. 3

Burgerl. SG Offingen 4
"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2
SV Eintracht Leinheim 4
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3

"EdelweilR"
SV "EdelweiRR" Buhl e.V. 3
SV "EdelweifR" Bihl e.V. 3

Harthausen 2

SV Deffingen 3

"EdelweilR"

Harthausen 2

SV Deffingen 2
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3

SV “Edelweil3"”

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
SV Eintracht Leinheim 4
Birgerl. SG Offingen 4

SV “Edelweil3"”

SV Deffingen 3

Birgerl. SG Offingen 4
"EdelweilR"™ Harthausen 2
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
SV Eintracht Leinheim 4
SV Deffingen 3

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
Burgerl. SG Offingen 4
SV Deffingen 3

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
"EdelweilR"™ Harthausen 2
SV Eintracht Leinheim 4

Buhl e.V. 3

Buhl e.V. 3
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